2025 MCJHIF Medical Rates Middlesex County

TRAD CHOICE

CIGNA AETNA  OXFORD PPO OMNIA

Medical

Single
Parent/Child
Employee/Spouse
Family

16,559.64 11,769.60
24,839.52 17,654.40
36,431.28 25,893.24
48,023.04 34,131.96

13,633.80 11,602.92
20,450.64 17,404.32
29,994.36 25,526.40
39,537.96 33,648.36

14,076.60
23,323.92
30,667.08
40,192.32

8,827.20
13,240.80
19,419.84
25,599.00

2025 Middlesex County Prescription/Dental Rates

Single 3,826.08
Prescription Parent/Child 5,739.24
Employee/Spouse 8,417.52
Family 11,095.80
Delta Dental CIGNA
Dental Single 176.64 249.96
Modified 438.24 487.44
Family 982.56 802.20
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